2
CHIARAVALLI GROUP
INVERTER GD20
INVERTER GD20
•	 V/F and Sensorless Vector Control
•	 External keypad for parameters copy
•	 Common DC bus solution (400V; ≥4kw)
•	 Starting torque up to 0.5Hz/150%

Protective Degree IP20
Safety Meet the requirement of CE
Cooling Fan cooling
CHIARAVALLI GROUP
INVERTER GD20 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
6
CHIARAVALLI GROUP
INVERTER GD20 DATES
Model Voltage degree Output power (kW) Input current (A) Output current (A) STO function
GD20-0R4G-S2-EU
1PH 230V
0.4 6.5 2.5
Class SIL2
PLd CAT.3
GD20-0R7G-S2-EU 0.75 9.3 4.2
GD20-1R5G-S2-EU 1.5 15.7 7.5
GD20-2R2G-S2-EU 2.2 24 10
GD20-0R7G-4-EU
3PH 400V
0.75 3.4 2.5
Class SIL2
PLd CAT.3GD20-1R5G-4-EU 1.5 5.0 4.2
GD20-2R2G-4-EU 2.2 5.8 5.5
GD20-004G-4-EU 4 13.5 9.5
Class SIL3
PLe CAT.3
GD20-5R5G-4-EU 5.5 19.5 14
GD20-7R5G-4-EU 7.5 25 18.5
GD20-011G-4-EU 11 32 25
GD20-015G-4-EU 15 40 32
GD20-018G-4-EU 18.5 47 38
GD20-022G-4-EU 22 51 45
GD20-030G-4-EU 30 70 60
GD20-037G-4-EU 37 80 75
GD20-045G-4-EU 45 98 92
GD20-045G-4-B-EU 45 98 92
GD20-055G-4-EU 55 128 115
GD20-055G-4-B-EU 55 128 115
GD20-075G-4-EU 75 139 150
GD20-075G-4-B-EU 75 139 150
GD20-090G-4-B-EU 90 168 180
GD20-090G-4-EU 90 168 180
GD20-110G-4-EU 110 201 215
GD20-110G-4-B-EU 110 201 215
7
Rail mounting of inverters of 1PH 230V/3PH 380V (≤2.2kW) and 3PH 230V (≤0.75kW)
CHIARAVALLI GROUP
INVERTER GD20 DIMENSIONS

power
HD (KW)
Inverter type
Dimensions (mm)
W
width
H
height
D
depth Mounting
UL
VERSION
400V
three-phase
IP20
1.5 GD350-1R5G-4-UL
126 186 185
Wall
mounting
2.2 GD350-2R2G-4-UL
4/5.5 GD350-004G/5R5P-4-UL
146 256 192
5.5/7.5 GD350-5R5G/7R5P-4-UL
7.5/11 GD350-7R5G/011P-4-UL
170 320 219
11/15 GD350-011G/015P-4-UL
15/18.5 GD350-015G/018P-4-UL
230 330 217
18.5/22 GD350-018G/022P-4-UL
22/30 GD350-022G/030P-4-UL
255 400 242
30/37 GD350-030G/037P-4-UL
37/45 GD350-037G/045P-4-UL
270 55 32545/55 GD350-045G/055P-4-UL
55 (HD) GD350-055G-4-UL
75 (ND) GD350-075P-4-UL
325 680 365
75/90 GD350-075G/90P-4-UL
90/110 GD350-090G/110P-4-UL
110 (HD) GD350-110G-4-UL
132 (ND) GD350-132P-4-UL
500 870 360
132/160 GD350-132G/160P-4-UL
160/185 GD350-160G/185P-4-UL
185/200 GD350-185G/200P-4-UL
Floor
mounting
200/220 GD350-200G/220P-4-UL
220/250 GD350-220G/250P-4-UL
750 1410 380
250/280 GD350-250G/280P-4-UL
280/315 GD350-280G/315P-4-UL
315/350 GD350-315G/350P-4-UL
350/400 GD350-350G/400P-4-UL
620 1700 560
400 (HD) GD350-400G-4-UL
500 (ND) GD350-500P-4-UL
500 (HD) GD350-500G-4-UL
17
CHIARAVALLI GROUP
INVERTER GD350 FIRMWARE
FIRMWARE GD350-19